Bags and travel / Laptop bags / Laptop backpacks

Case Logic Propel 15.6" laptop backpack
20L

SKU: TP2120607
Categorie: Bags and travel

A sleek laptop backpack with plenty of storage and features for business or
pleasure. Elevated, padded storage for a laptop up to 15.6" and slip pocket for a
tablet up to 12". Front organization for a power brick, accessories and everyday
essentials. Small front pocket provides quick access to a phone or boarding pass.
Dual expandable side pockets. Luggage pass through panel for travel...

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations
Attribute SKU
#000000 TP212060790

Screenprint

front

80 x 60 mm
80

60

1

2

500

No

Yes

Case Logic
PRC

Black

31

24
31x44x24cm
870

2

80

60

1

front
Screenprint
front
Individual polybag
44

None

Stock
3672



