

## Case Logic Propel 15.6" laptop backpack 20L

**SKU:** TP2120607

**Category:** Bags and travel

A sleek laptop backpack with plenty of storage and features for business or pleasure. Elevated, padded storage for a laptop up to 15.6" and slip pocket for a tablet up to 12". Front organization for a power brick, accessories and everyday essentials. Small front pocket provides quick access to a phone or boarding pass. Dual expandable side pockets. Luggage pass through panel for travel...



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	80 x 60 mm
Imprint Width	80
Imprint Height	60
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Case Logic
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	31
Item Width CM	24
Item Dimensions	31 x 44 x 24 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	870
Outer Carton Qty	2
Max Print Width Default MM	80
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual polybag
Item Height CM	44
Gender	None

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000 <span style="background-color: black; color: black;">████</span>	TP212060790	2281